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Our value for Collective Worship is  Thankfulness 
 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News letter 

Please let me apologise for the confusion related to parents’ 
evening this week. I hope that all have now had your 
meetings with the teachers (except for those that need to 
see me on 2nd December!) and if you missed your 
appointment, please feel free to contact your child’s morning 
group teacher, to rearrange your appointment. 


Life will be very busy for me in the next few weeks but I 
will endeavour to maintain all that do as head and as a class 
teacher. I am already in the process of advertising for a 
new teacher to start in January and will keep you informed 
when we appoint a new member of staff.


Thank you for your patience,



Sam Welsby (Head)



PTFA News 
We will be running a 
children’s tombola. 
Please could you fill 
the container we have 
provided with small 
gifts such as sweets, 
biscuits, toys, 
stationary etc, wrap it 
in wrapping  paper 
and return to school 
by Friday 4th 
December. 

The choir will be singing at 
Tredington Christmas Fair 
on Saturday morning. 

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


 
The children took part in  a cluster 
Tchoukball tournament last week. 
There was a great team spirit and the 
children all played exceptionally well. We 
progressed from the tournament to the cup 
matches and after a very close final 
against Ilmington we came second. Well 
done to Lois, Sophie S, Zander, Vinny, 
Harry, Ollie, Henry and Ed. 

 

Dates for 2015/16:
Saturday 21st November Tredington Village Fete - choir singing
Monday 30th November Phonics Evening for Reception 6pm Newbold
Tuesday 1st December Dodgeball SHS 4-5.30pm
Thursday 10th December Christmas Service at St David’s, Newbold 6pm
Friday 11th December Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th December Non uniform day - Christmas jumpers

Christmas Dinner
Tuesday 15th December Last swimming for Emerald
Friday 18th December End of term PTFA Christmas Fayre 5-7pm
Monday 4th January Staff training day & nursery starts
Tuesday 5th January Term starts for school

Swimming starts for Sapphire Class

Stars of the Week 
Samuel 
Thomas  

Francesca 
Oakley 

Hannah J 
Curtis 

Golden Ticket 
Sienna 

Please can I remind you to park considerately when you 
drop off and pick up from school. A local resident has 
highlighted the fact that many people park very close to 
the junction and on the pavements. This can make it 
difficult for other road users. I am aware that we have 
limited places to park and I am sure you will do your best 
to ensure that the children are safe at drop off and 
collection time.



Please note  
We still have one more INSET day to set. Details to follow. 

Wednesday 13th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 20th January IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group Maths 9 - 10am
Tuesday 26th January Indoor Athletics 10-12pm
Tuesday 26th January IMPaCT Mrs Welsby’s morning group maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 3rd February IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning maths English 9 - 10am
Friday 5th February LINK DAY Maths Problem Solving and reasoning

Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm
Monday 15th February Half Term
Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day
Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold
Friday 18th March End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
Friday 22nd July End of term


